General information about company

Scrip code 533982

NSE Symbol TERASOFT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE482B01010

Name of the company

TERA SOFTWARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . -
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1 I11) ;l:llcrie(si v ;l:la(ries Receipts E\/()IXE;I) 1957) (VI As a | (aeq e g | Class % of
V) (4%)) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ‘fs;cromoter 9 6001927 6001927 | 47.97 6001927 6001927 |47.97
Group
B) Public 8436 6509948 6509948 | 52.03 6509948 6509948 | 52.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8445 12511875 12511875 | 100 12511875 12511875 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % aSSun:lil’lg full Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1I) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (X110 .
Underlying . . L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . L A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total | total
X) Sh 0@ gp
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 47.97 3082420 | 51.36 | 6001927
Promoter
Group
B) Public 52.03 6446257
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3082420 | 24.64 | 12448184




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 & % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei ts Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 6001927 6001927 |47.97 6001927 6001927 |47.97
undivided Family
(s:;)(- IT)Otal 9 6001927 6001927 |47.97 6001927 6001927 |47.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 6001927 6001927 [47.97 6001927 6001927 |47.97
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYD)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 8187 4393933 4393933 |35.12 4393933 4393933 |35.12
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 1458694 1458694 | 11.66 1458694 1458694 | 11.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 220 657221 657221 |5.25 657221 657221 |5.25
(specity)
(S];‘;’('ST)Otal 8435 6509848 6509848 | 52.03 6509848 6509848 | 52.03
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 8436 6509948 6509948 | 52.03 6509948 6509948 |52.03
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8445 12511875 12511875 | 100 12511875 12511875 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8445 12511875 12511875 | 100 12511875 12511875 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}? - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding - . - sa sa L
convertible W ) securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (Xa;;‘ran s No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 47.97 3082420 | 51.36 | 6001927
(S;;b‘“’ta' (A) 47.97 3082420 | 5136 | 6001927
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.97 3082420 | 51.36 | 6001927
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)YDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€9 Institutions
® 0 100
Sub-Total (B)
0 100
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 35.12 4330242
(a(ii)) 11.66 1458694
(e) 5.25 657221
Sub-Total (B) 52.03 6446157
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.03 6446257
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 12448184
Total
100 3082420 | 24.64 | 12448184

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUMMALA
.GOPICHAND
(HUF)

TUMMALA
PAVANA
DEVI

TUMMALA
GOPICHAND

TUMMALA
TULASI
RANI

TUMMALA
BAPAIAH
CHOUDARY

N SRI
DURGA

MADHU
MITRA
TUMMALA

PAN (II)

AABHT3344K

ABAPTO0588P

ACJPT2176P

AFBPT7901D

AFEPT9145G

AFSPN1918F

AGNPT8640E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

503718

1174760

1892836

51276

150000

226537

841308

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

503718

1174760

1892836

51276

150000

226537

841308

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03

9.39

15.13

0.41

1.2

6.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

503718

1174760

1892836

51276

150000

226537

841308

Class eg:y

Total

503718

1174760

1892836

51276

150000

226537

841308

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.03

9.39

15.13

0.41

1.2

1.81

6.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03

9.39

15.13

0.41

1.2

6.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

1167500

1890720

15000

9200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

99.38

99.89

10

1.09

Number of equity
shares held in

503718

1174760

1892836

51276

150000

226537

841308




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T SEETHARAMAMMA

RAJA SEKHAR TUMMALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKXPT5305Q

AOHPT0419B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

136875

1024617

6001927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

136875

1024617

6001927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

8.19

47.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

136875

1024617

6001927

Class egry

Total

136875

1024617

6001927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

8.19

47.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

8.19

47.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

3082420

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

51.36

Number of equity
shares held in

136875

1024617

6001927




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON
REPATRIABLE

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

77

23

86

33

220

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160161

15303

381563

60999

39195

657221

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160161

15303

381563

60999

39195

657221

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.12

3.05

0.49

0.31

5.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160161

15303

381563

60999

39195

657221

Class eg:y

Total

160161

15303

381563

60999

39195

657221

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

0.12

3.05

0.49

0.31

5.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.12

3.05

0.49

0.31

5.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

160161

15303

381563

60999

39195

657221




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



