General information about company								
Scrip code	533982							
NSE Symbol	TERASOFT							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE482B01010							
Name of the company	TERA SOFTWARE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	gory Nos. Of fully paid	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) share held	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6001927			6001927	47.97	6001927		6001927	47.97
(B)	Public	8436	6509948			6509948	52.03	6509948		6509948	52.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8445	12511875			12511875	100	12511875		12511875	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	ified	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Convertible		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.97			3082420	51.36	6001927
(B)	Public				52.03					6446257
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			3082420	24.64	12448184

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	1									_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6001927			6001927	47.97	6001927		6001927	47.97
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	6001927			6001927	47.97	6001927		6001927	47.97
(2)	Foreign		-	-	-	-	_	-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	6001927			6001927	47.97	6001927		6001927	47.97
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•		ı	•						
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8187	4393933			4393933	35.12	4393933		4393933	35.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1458694			1458694	11.66	1458694		1458694	11.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	220	657221			657221	5.25	657221		657221	5.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8435	6509848			6509848	52.03	6509848		6509848	52.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8436	6509948			6509948	52.03	6509948		6509948	52.03
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		8445	12511875			12511875	100	12511875		12511875	100
Total (A+B+C)		8445	12511875			12511875	100	12511875		12511875	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Promoto	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a %		aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.97			3082420	51.36	6001927
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.97			3082420	51.36	6001927
(2)	Foreign				,				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.97			3082420	51.36	6001927
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	I.		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					100
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					100
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				35.12					4330242
(a(ii))				11.66					1458694
(e)				5.25					657221
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.03					6446157
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.03					6446257
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non P	ublic sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12448184
Total (A+B+C)				100			3082420	24.64	12448184

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ı	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUMMALA .GOPICHAND (HUF)	TUMMALA PAVANA DEVI	TUMMALA GOPICHAND	TUMMALA TULASI RANI	TUMMALA BAPAIAH CHOUDARY	N SRI DURGA	MADHU MITRA TUMMALA
PAN (II)	AABHT3344K	ABAPT0588P	ACJPT2176P	AFBPT7901D	AFEPT9145G	AFSPN1918F	AGNPT8640E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	503718	1174760	1892836	51276	150000	226537	841308
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	503718	1174760	1892836	51276	150000	226537	841308
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	9.39	15.13	0.41	1.2	1.81	6.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	503718	1174760	1892836	51276	150000	226537	841308
Class eg:y							
Total	503718	1174760	1892836	51276	150000	226537	841308
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.03	9.39	15.13	0.41	1.2	1.81	6.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	9.39	15.13	0.41	1.2	1.81	6.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)	0	1167500	1890720	0	15000	0	9200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.38	99.89	0	10	0	1.09
Number of equity shares held in	503718	1174760	1892836	51276	150000	226537	841308

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T SEETHARAMAMMA	RAJA SEKHAR TUMMALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKXPT5305Q	AOHPT0419B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136875	1024617	6001927
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	136875	1024617	6001927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	8.19	47.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg:X	136875	1024617	6001927
Class eg:y			
Total	136875	1024617	6001927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	8.19	47.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	8.19	47.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII))	1
No. (a)	0	0	3082420
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	51.36
Number of equity shares held in	136875	1024617	6001927

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

			Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	77	23	86	1	33	220
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160161	15303	381563	60999	39195	657221
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160161	15303	381563	60999	39195	657221
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.12	3.05	0.49	0.31	5.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities ((IX)			
Class eg: X	160161	15303	381563	60999	39195	657221
Class eg:y						
Total	160161	15303	381563	60999	39195	657221
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	0.12	3.05	0.49	0.31	5.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.12	3.05	0.49	0.31	5.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	160161	15303	381563	60999	39195	657221

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence